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Sparkassenpokal Elbe-Saale
Juli 2005

Bernburg — Fuhneplatz

Schief3en der Prasidenten
Nr. Name Verein
1 Dittrich, Karl-Heinz  Bernburger SV
2 Horstmann, Siegfried Alsleben
3 Ecke, Andreas SV Koénnern
4  Scholz, Lothar PSG Bernburg
5 Heickrodt, Andreas  Bergschiitzengesellschaft
6 Marek, Eberhard Nienburg
7 Modl, Gerhard Baaberge
8 Wiecorek, Henry Cormigk
9 Horch, Frank Forderstedt
10 Saudhof, Hermann SG Koénnern
11 Wenzd, Eike Gusten
12 Ebert, Eckbert Preuf3litz
13 Kustermann, Detlef ~ Barby
14 Hunger, Reiner Brindel
15 Bethge, Ute Eggersdorf
Schief3en der Adjutanten
Nr. Name Verein
1 Hoppner, Henry Bernburger SV
2 Schwaneberg, Bernd Alsleben
3 Teuber, Frank PSG Bernburg
4  Schnitzler, Andreas  Eggersdorf
5 Liedtke, Bernd Forderstedt
6 Pfeiffer, Hans Gusten
7 Kohn, Siegfried Nienburg
8 Heydrich, Ingolf SV Kénnern
9 Richter, Hubert Bergschiitzengesd | schaft
10 Deutschbein, Willy  Baalberge
11 Ludert, Klaus SG Koénnern
Schief3en der Schatzmeister
Nr. Name Verein
Kémmerer, Heinz SV Koénnern
Strecker, Christine  Bernburger SV
Speer, Horst Aldleben
Heickroth, Karina  Bergschiitzengesd | schaft
Schuft, Friedrich PSG Bernburg
Modl, Ursel Baalberge
Regel, Detlev Nienburg
Preibisch, Margit Edlau
Beckers, Bernd Eggersdorf
Hellige, Siegfried Gisten
Blume, Yves Barby
Budwilowitz, Horst  Forderstedt
Lea, Roland Cormigk
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Schief3en der Schief3meister
Nr. Name Veren 1 2 3 4 5 Stech Ges Platz
1 Sauer, Peter Nienburg 96 96 104 104 8,9 96 489 1.
Dréabenstedt,
2 Wolfgang Alsleben 103 98 94 102 86 86 483 2
3 Voil¥, Andreas SV Konnern 98 90 96 101 94 97 479 3.
4 Nordmann, Gerald Bergschitzengesdlschaft 100 9,4 102 92 91 82 479 4.
5 Ruhland, Axel SG Konnern 91 90 102 90 94 91 467 5.
6 Kohler, Eckhard Bernburger SV 94 90 74 105 93 95 456 6.
7  Wittenberg, Jirgen Preuf3litz 91 94 83 82 101 78 451 7.
8 Rinas Holger Gusten 97 97 91 81 78 105 444 8.
9 Schénemann, Lutz Baalberge 82 88 90 82 95 94 437 9.
10 Horch, Reiner Forderstedt 85 83 99 70 97 87 434 10.
11 Kustermann, Joachim Barby 64 90 98 85 84 85 421 11.
12 Thormann, Georg Eggersdorf 44 80 68 99 103 98 394 12
Schief3en der kdnige/-kdniginnen
Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Stech Ges Platz
Langheinrich, Wolfgang SV Konnern 105 9,7 85 105 10,0 86 492 1
Baschlau, Wilmar Cormigk 81 10,3 104 97 94 82 479 2.
Wiebach, Andrea Gusten 105 103 87 91 82 9,6 46,8 3.
Wenzel, Randolf Baaberge 88 90 103 92 92 10,7 46,5 4.
Marek, Monika Nienburg 98 85 95 83 104 92 46,5 5.
Schréder, Uwe Bergschitzengesdlschaft 9,3 95 91 89 95 96 46,3 6.
Gossa, Klaus Bernburger SV 97 98 94 87 79 96 455 7.
Grill, Horst Alsleben 82 84 92 90 103 86 451 8.
Schuppe, Kerstin Preuldlitz 97 95 91 81 83 80 447 9.
Rolle, Henning SG Kdnnern 95 80 80 87 96 104 438 10.
Warych, Horst PSG Bernburg 78 78 94 98 85 89 433 11.
MauR3, Gunter Eggersdorf 73 101 78 79 83 78 414 12.
Springer, Mareike Forderstedt 82 93 91 35 74 103 375 13.
Bewersdorf, Gudrun Brindel 61 66 52 84 78 73 341 14.
Schief3en der Jugendkonige/-koniginnen
Nr. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Stech Ges Platz
1 Ratzke, Marie-Luis Bernburger SV 19 19 20 20 20 10 98 1
2 Lindemann, Marko Gusten 19 20 19 20 19 9 97 2.
3 Franke, Christoph Alsleben 17 20 19 18 20 10 94 3.
4  Rassek, Nico Baaberge 19 19 18 19 19 9 94 4.
5 Kammermeyer, Jaquline Eggersdorf 15 18 17 16 18 9 84 5.
6 Paatini, Maria Brindel 0O 0 O 0 O 0 0 6.
Schief3en Einzelschiitzen Damen
Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Stech Ges Platz
Priesd, Brigitte Edlau 96 105 10,3 9,9 10,6 99 509 1
Gehrmann, Kathrin Nienburg 105 102 9,7 94 108 10,2 50,6 2.
Deckert, Christine Edlau 10,2 108 91 103 97 92 501 3.
Edler, Anett Alsleben 93 94 105 106 101 9,0 499 4.
Springer, Bérbd Edlau 90 106 94 10,0 108 96 498 5.
Letloff, Karla SV Koénnern 103 98 92 103 95 82 491 6.
Teichmann, Monika Baaberge 96 97 99 103 94 98 489 7.
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Schiel3en der Einzelschitzen-Herren

Nr.

Apel, Michaela
Nickel, Regina
Deckert, Kerstin
Weber, Silvana
Kéler, Jutta
Stanzcyk, Anke
Kahse, Nicole
Lausch, Dois
Ehring, Sandra
Semmler, Renate
Hottermann, Irmgard
Zwicker, Monika
Wagner, Kathrin
Ruhland, Viola
Palatini, Manuela
Nordmann, Astrid
Mewald, Kerstin
Frutig, Helga
Scholz, Kathrin
Majchrzak, Carin
Emmler, Heidrun
Hellige, Ute
Reichelt, Gudrun
Majchrzak, Katja
Palatini, Siegried
Schréder, Monika
Schmoll, Heidi
Bauml, Martina
Dohner, Petra
Krochel, Kerstin
Heide, Heike

Kuhlmann, Annemarie

Springer, Sabine

Name

Gdurtler, Klaus
Stanzcyk, Sven
Friedel, Jirgen
Winterfeld, Paul
Staake, Heinz
Franke, Hans-Peter
Brosicke, Florian
Speer, Rainer
Stafschinski, Horst
Stock, Alwin
Lauch, Kevén
Bingel, Manfred
Naumann, Dieter
Herbst, Roland
Hamann, Frank
Schack, Wolfgang
Rassek, Falko
Baschlau, Ulrich
Wenzel, Helmut
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Alsleben 9,5
Alsleben 9,3
Edlau 9,4
BergschitzengesdIschaft 9,4
Alsleben 9,9
Gusten 9,9
Nienburg 9,2
Berburger SV 9,6
Cormigk 8,5
Baaberge 9,7
Berburger SV 9,0
Gusten 94
Berburger SV 94
SG Konnern 6,9
Brindel 8,5
Bergschitzengesdllschaft 10,5
Gusten 8,6
Gusten 84
PSG Bernburg 10,9
Eggersdorf 54
Baaberge 9,6
Gusten 8,6
Brindel 7,2
Eggersdorf 8,8
Brindel 9,6
Bergschitzengesdlschaft 7,9
Alsleben 7,7
Baaberge 84
Gusten 8,2
BergschiitzengesdIschaft 6,1
Brindel 8,3
PSG Bernburg 9,6
Forderstedt 9,6
Verein 1

Bernburger SV 10,6
Gusten 10,1
Nienburg 10,3
Nienburg 9,5
PSG Bernburg 9

Alsleben 9,7
Bernburger SV 10,6
Alsleben 10,1
Bernburger SV 10,3
Alsleben 9,6
Bernburger SV 93
Bernburger SV 9,2
Bergschitzengesdlschaft 8,5
Gusten 10,2
Bernburger SV 10,1
Nienburg 9,5
Baaberge 8,6
Cormigk 93
Nienburg 7.8
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93 486 8.

10,3 479 9.
84 478 10.
10,7 475 11.

91 473 12.
99 472 13.
86 46,6 14.
106 464 15.
104 464 16.
85 464 17.
88 46,1 18.
6,0 459 19.
89 457 20.
90 450 21.
7,7 440 22.
94 438 23.
99 435 24,
89 431 25.
98 430 26.

10,3 42,3 27.
6,6 422 28.
10,0 419 29.

79 414 30.
59 411 31.
84 41,0 32.
83 410 33.
91 409 34.
89 404 35.
74 38,6 36.
83 383 37.
7,7 36,3 38.
79 352 39.
42 329 40.

Stech Ges. Platz

83 528 1
94 50,2 2.
9,6 50 3.
94 50 4,
9,7 496 5.
99 494 6.
96 494 7.
10 493 8.
96 493 9.
91 491 10
10 49 11.
10 489 12
10 48,7 13
10,2 486 14
97 486 15
97 484 16.
89 484 17
95 483 18
97 482 19
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Tischmeyer, Martin
Stanzcyk, Rainer
Bottcher, Peter
Hohmann, Volkmar
Goricke, Michagl
Koschinski, Reinhard
Schramek, Helge
Weber, Udo

Kahse, Guntram
RoRler, Sten
Wessel ok, Joachim
Hottelmann, Wilhelm
Kirsten, Klaus
Breborowicz, Frank
Malcher, Gerhard
Schwarzel, H.-J.
Nagel, H.-Jirgen
Hartmann, Otto
Geildler, Paul
Brodowski, Olaf
Semmler, Peter
Gehrmann, Volker
Zwicker, Hans-
Joachim

Topel, Denis
Follner, Ginter
Bieberstein, Wolfgang
Jankowski, Ryszard
Saalmann, Jochen
Schumann, Glinter
Aldleben, Andy
Liehr, Frank
Brosicke, Peter
Liebrecht, Fritz
Potsch, Roland
Springer, Werner
Degenhard, Michael
Knuttel, Alfred
Keller, Udo
Schmoll, Volker

Kammermeyer,
Torsten

Zierold, Hans
Deubler, Frank
Wagner, Reiner
Apel, Peter

Kuhn, Horst
Amelang, Gert
Topel, Heinz-Joachim
Schuler, Harald
Winterfdd, Roland
Fahnrich, Reinhard
Hohmann, Denny
Engler, Herbert
Horch, Helmut
Broos, Siegfried
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Alsleben
Gusten
Bernburger SV
Bernburger SV
Edlau
Alsleben

Bergschiitzengesd | schaft
Bergschiitzengesd | schaft

Nienburg
Alsleben
Nienburg
Bernburger SV
Nienburg
SV Konnern
SV Konnern
Baaberge
Gusten
Baaberge
Nienburg
Gusten
Baaberge
Nienburg

Glsten
SV Koénnern

Bergschiitzengesd | schaft

Bernburger SV
Gusten
Bernburger SV
Bernburger SV
Gusten
Bernburger SV
Bernburger SV
Nienburg
Preufdlitz
Edlau

SV Konnern
Brindel
Bernburger SV
Alsleben

Eggersdorf
Nienburg
Nienburg
Bernburger SV
Alsleben
Eggersdorf
Baaberge

SV Konnern
PSG Bernburg
Nienburg
Preufdlitz
Bernburger SV
Bernburger SV
Forderstedt
Baaberge

9,6
9,8
9,2
8,9
10
101
10,7
91
9,8
10,5
9,3
9,9
9,7

9,8
9,6
91
94
10,2
82
9,5
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8.8
9,2
9,5
9,2
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7,9
9,2
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9,3
8,5
9,5
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10,4
7.8
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82
8,7
8,5
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8,7
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10
34
81
9,5
6,6
7,6

10,6
9,9
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10
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8,6
10
10,5
8,6
9,7
9,3
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10,2
10,2
8.8
94
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9,6
8.8
82
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9,3
9,7
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8.8
7,9
7,9
8,5
89
82
9,6

8,5

101
9,5
10,5

9,5
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9,6
82
10
6,9
9,5
8.8
8,6
6,9
10,5
72
94
9,8
75

9,2
94
8.8
10,8
9,3
10
9,2
10,3
91
9,5
9,2
8.8

10
9,8
9,5
10,5
89

10
9,2
101
8,7

10
10,5
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84
84
8,6
10
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94
9,7
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9,3
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89
81
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10,2
9,3
9,6
6,9
7,8

8.8
94
8.8
9,9
8,6
73
7.3
7,8

9,3
94
9,7
9,5
8,5
9,9
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8.8
89
9,2
89
9,6
9,9
9,2
8.8
84
9,8
9,9
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9,8
9,6
10,5

9,8
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8,5
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9,5
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9,3
10,4
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9,2
8,6
8,7
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84
8,5

8,5
10,3
7,3
89
6,9
8,9
8,6
72
84

9,2
9,5
72
9,9
6,9

94
9,3
9,7
8,5
9,8
91
8.8
9,2
91
9,5
10
94
10
83
81
10,2
7,7
91
9,2
10,2
8.8
10

91
10,3
8.8
9,6
9,2
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78
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73
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94
10,2
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76
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8,2
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7.3
83
79
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7,6

7,4
7,4
6,9
10,7
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9,8
94
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9,3
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8,9
89
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8.8
9,2
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9,2
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8,9
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7.9
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8.8
10,3
8,6

48,1
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47,8
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47,6
475
475
47,4
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47
46,8
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46,7
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46,4
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46,2
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45,4
45,3
45,2
45,1
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44.8
44.6
445
44,3
44,2
441

43,9
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431
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424
421
418
416
413
41
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40,8
40,5
40,5

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
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Scholle, Achim
Marnitz, Peter
Oertel, Walter
Buchmann, Ralf
Schréder, Torsten
Meyer, Klaus-Dieter
Kater, Gerhard
Rolle, Wolfgang
Urbanski, Thomas
Grof%e, Rainer
Junge, Sebastian
Roder, Harald
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Bernburger SV
Nienburg
Gusten
Gusten
Eggersdorf
Edlau
Gusten
Barby
Gusten
Preufdlitz
Eggersdorf
Barby

Schief3en der Mannschaften

Nr.

a b wnN PR

16
17
18
19
20

36
37
38
39
40

21
22
23
24
25

11
12
13
14
15

61
62
63

65

© 00 ~NO®

Name

Gdurtler, Klaus
Lausch, Kevén
Bieberstein, Wolfgang
HOoppner, Henry
Brosicke, Florian

Deckert, Christine
Priesd, Brigitte
Springer, Werner
Deckert, Kerstin
Springer, Bérbel

Schack, Wolfgang
Sauer, Peter
Winterfeld, Paul
Kirsten, Klaus
Kahse, Guntram

Voil3el, Andreas
Langheinrich, Wolfgang
Letloff, Karla
Breborowicz, Frank
Ecke, Andreas

Grill, Horst

Speer, Horst

Apel, Michaela
Schwaneberg, Bernd
Drébenstedt, Wolfgang

Warych, Horst
Teuber, Frank
Schuler, Harald
Stacke, Heinz
Scholz Lothar

Rassek, Falko
Schonemann, Lutz
Modl, Gerd
Semmler, Peter

Veren

Ber nburger SV

Edlau

Nienburg

SV Koénnern

Aldleben

PSG Bernburg

82
94
71
8,7

6,3
9,7
10,3
9,9
91
6,1

10,6
9,3
9,2

10,5

10,6

10,2
9,6
9,5
94

9,5
9,6
9,5
9,7
9,8

9,8
10,5
10,3

10,5

82
9,7
9,5
10,4
10,3

78
10

7,1

101

8,6
82

9,5

53
72
7,9
7,7
84
6,2
6,3
4.6
7,9
6,7
7,6
1,6

10,4
10,3
17,7
101
9,8

10,8
10,5
8,5
7,8
10,6

9,2
9,6
9,6
82
10,5

9,7
9,8
10,2
101

84
10,6
10,2
10,3
9,8

7,8
10
8,6
101
9,2

10
8.8
8.8
82

57
59
7,1
6,4
7,8
9,5
72

6,8
51
1,1
38

10,8
94
84

10,5
9,7

91
10,3
101
101

94

10,5
10,4
10
9
91

9,6
8,5
9,2
10
9,3

9,2
94
9,8
94
94

94
94
94
10
8,6

9,3
9
91
101

9,9
96
8,6
81
8,1
55
87
85
41
4,4
95
7.2

10,5
9,5
10,6
9,8
91

10,3
99
8,7

10,6
10

10,2
10,4
10,6
99
8,9

101
10,5
10,3
9,2
99

94
10,3
10,2

9,8
8,7
84
9,8
10,7

10,5
82
89
9,6

10,7 93

75 7.1

89 67

87 54

87 83

99 71

51 88

65 87

75 0

81 45

83 81

6,8 10,5
5 Stech
105 83
105 10
96 94
97 97
10,2 96
97 972
106 9,9
77 95
99 84
10,8 96
9 97
89 96
103 94
10 82
91 93
94 97
10 86
95 82
83 91
86 95
103 86
95 96
97 93
96 99
86 86
85 89
99 81
81 89
10,7 97
91 94
10 89
95 94
84 84
88 672
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39,8
39,6
39,6
39,6
39
374
37
36,9
36,2
334
32,6
214

Ges.
52,8
49
455
50,6
494
247,3
50,1
50,9
445
47,8
49,8
243,1
484
489
50
46,8
47,4
241,5
47,9
49,2
49,1
46,7
484
241,3
451
482
48,6
50
483
240,2
433
48
41,6
49,6
47,7
230,2
484
437
44,2
46,2

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

85.

Platz


http://www.pdfmailer.de
http://www.pdfmailer.de

POF

=

PDFMAILER.DE

10

76
77
78
79
80

46
47
48
49
50

56
57
58
59
60

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

51
52
53

55
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
43

45

Wenzel, Randolf

Lea, Roland
Wiecorek, Henry
Baschlau, Ulrich
Baschlau, Wilmar
Ehring, Sandra

Kater, Gerhard
Oertel, Walter

Zwicker, Hans-Joachim

Nagel, Jirgen
Brodowski, Olaf

Horch, Frank
Liedtke, Bernd
Budwilowitz, Horst
Horch, Reiner
Horch, Helmut

Maul3, Ginther
Schnitzler, Andreas
Schréder, Torsten
Thormann, Georg
Beckers, Bernd

Rolle, Hennig
Ladert, Klaus
Ruhland, Axel
Ruhland, Viola
Saudhof, Hermann

Schréder, Uwe
Weber, Udo

Paul, Hans
Schramek, Helge
Heickrodt, Andreas

Palatini, Manuela
Knuttel, Alfred
Palatini, H.
Hunger, Monika
Reichelt, Gudrun

Schuppe, Kerstin
Grof3e, Tom
Wittenberg, Jirgen
Grof3e, Rainer
Westphal, Martin

Blume, Yves
Roder, Harad
Rolle, Wolfgang
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Baalberge

Cormigk

Glsten

Forder stedt

Egger sdorf

SG Kdénnern

8.8

6,3
83
9,3
81
8,5

9,7
71
78
91
82

7
8,5
94
8,5
6,6

73
9.1
6
4,4
8

9,5
55
91
6,9
78

9,3
91

10,7
9,9

Ber gschiitzengesellschaft

Brindel

Preufilitz

8,5
10,4
7.2
9,7
91

91

7,6
2
10,3

91
91
10,4
10,3
8,6

6,3
7,9
9,3
94
8.8

7,8
10,3
6,1
83
9,8

101
9,8
84

9,2

4,2

9,8
75

9,5
10

8,6
91

7.7
10,1
84
95
94

6,7

8,7
1,6
4.6

10,3

6,1
7,7
89
10,4
9,7

72
7,1
10
10,5
9,2

8,5
6,4
9,9
7,3

7,8
9,7
7,8
6,8
6,8

7,9
10,2
9,2
8,6

91
10,3

9,2
9,7

9,9
89
9,8
91
83

51

6,5
38

9,2

6,4
94
9,2
9,7
89

8,7
8,6
9,8
9,8
9,8

8,9
10,7
8.8
9,9
7,9
8,7
81
9,9
9,6

8,7
37

10,2
9,5

8,9
8.8

10,2

82

9,6
81
82

4,4

9,3
72
8,5

9,2

58
7,6
10,5
94
10,7

51
89
91
17,7
10,2

9,2
94
8.8
9,7
6,9

83
10,4
8,7
10,3
7,9

9,6
7,9
94
8,9
75

9,5
9,2

8.8
94

9,7
10,8
6,4
83
101

81

74
6,8
6,5
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83
9,5
82
10,4

8.8
6,7
10,3
10,5
9,3

6,5
9,5
7,1
8,7
10,3

78
9,7
83
9,8
6,4

104
9,3
91
7,6

9,6
94

94
9,9

7,7
89

7.9

78
4,5

9,9
10,5
8,7

46,5
229
337
421
48,3
47,9
46,4
218,4
37
39,6
46
46,5
46,2
215,3
41,9
47,4
395
43,4
40,5
2127
41,4
47,7
39
39,4
41,5
209
438
29,2
46,7
45
40,9
205,6
46,3
47,4

475
47,1
188,3
a4
44,2
0
0
41,4
129,6
447
0
45,1
334
0
123,2
39,5
21,4
36,9
97,8
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12

13

14

15
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Schiel3en der Sparkassenmitarbeiter

Nr. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Stech Ges Platz
1 Prifer, Katrin SparkasseElbe-Saale 70 87 94 76 98 90 425 1
2 Braunstedter, Annekatrin - SparkasseElbe-Ssale 84 100 90 65 75 92 414 2.
3 Neufert, Birgit SparkasseElbe-Saale 9,0 73 68 79 87 95 397 3.
4  Goldhorn, Andrea SparkasseElbe-Ssale 9,0 88 46 81 86 57 391

5 Lueg, Ingelore SparkasseElbe-Ssale 78 83 69 85 55 84 37,0
6 Filz, Daniel Sparkasse Elbe-Saale 10,4 10,3 8,9 105 104 91 505 1
7 Bergemann, Kai SparkasseElbe-Saale 79 90 83 85 106 102 443 2.
8 Kraftczyk, Alf SparkasseElbe-Saale 7,7 59 93 88 75 54 392 3.
9 Blischke, Frank SparkasseElbe-Ssale 7,7 94 19 78 100 101 36,8

10 Ibsch, Helmut SparkasseElbe-Saale 7,2 62 79 83 51 75 34,7

11 Henschel, Eckhard Verwaltungsrat 89 105 88 93 89 102 464 1
12 Bieling, Gerald Verwaltungsrat 6,1 84 10,7 10,7 7,7 10,1 436 2.
13 Stach, Hemut Verwaltungsrat 90 68 87 101 8.2 75 428 3.

14 Herbst, Hans Verwaltungsrat 58 63 88 49 86 59 344
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